NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

Raschiatori

ARTIC SEALS
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Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Nbr 0,8 -30 +110
Pu 0,8 -35 +100
Viton 0,8 -20 +200
Codice Descrizione d D Spessore Materiale Peso
01.WWS00.00501140 WWS 005-011 D.005x011x4 5.00 11.00 4.00 Pu 0.40
01.WWS00.00601020 WWS 006-010 D.006x010x2 6.00 10.00 2.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.008000 WWS 008-014 D.008x014x2,6 8.00 14.00 2.60 Pu 0.34
01.WWS00.010000 WWS 010-016 D.010x016x2,6 10.00 16.00 2.60 Pu 0.44
01.WWS00.01001840 WWS 010-018 D.010x018x4 10.00 18.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.012000 WWS 012-020 D.012x020x4 12.00 20.00 4.00 Pu 1.13
01.WWS00.01201826 WWS 012-018 D.012x018x2,6 12.00 18.00 2.60 Pu 0.55
01.WWS00.01402026 WWS 014-020 D.014x020x2,6 14.00 20.00 2.60 Pu 0.60
01.WWS00.014000 WWS 014-022 D.014x022x4 14.00 22.00 4.00 Pu 1.28
01.WWS00.01502340 WWS 015-023 D.015x023x4 15.00 23.00 4.00 Pu 1.35
01.WWS00.01602440 WWS 016-024 D.016x024x4 16.00 24.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.01602231 WWS 016-022 D.016x022x3,1 16.00 22.00 3.10 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.01802640 WWS 018-026 D.018x026x4 18.00 26.00 4.00 Pu 1.54
01.WWS00.02002840 WWS 020-028 D.020x028x4 20.00 28.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.02203040 WWS 022-030 D.022x030x4 22.00 30.00 4.00 Pu 1.89
01.WWS00.02403240 WWS 024-032 D.024x032x4 24.00 32.00 4.00 Pu 1.86
01.WWS00.02503340 WWS 025-033 D.025x033x4 25.00 33.00 4.00 Pu 0.99
01.WWS00.02803640 WWS 028-036 D.028x036x4 28.00 36.00 4.00 Pu 2.30
01.WWS00.03003840 WWS 030-038 D.030x038x4 30.00 38.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.03204040 WWS 032-040 D.032x040x4 32.00 40.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.03404240 WWS 034-042 D.034x042x4 34.00 42.00 4.00 Pu 2.70
01.WWS00.03504340 WWS 035-043 D.035x043x4 WWS 0350 0430 040 CO 35.00 43.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.03604440 WWS 036-044 D.036x044x4 36.00 44.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
01.WWS00.03704540 WWS 037-045 D.037x045x4 37.00 45.00 4.00 Pu 3.09
01.WWS00.03804640 WWS 038-046 D.038x046x4 38.00 46.00 4.00 Pu 10.00
WWS 040-048 D.040x048x4 WWS 0400 0480 040 CO 40.00 48.00 4.00 Pu 3.49

01.WWS00.04004840


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.00501140&d1=5.0000&d2=11.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.00601020&d1=6.0000&d2=10.0000&spessore=2.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.008000&d1=8.0000&d2=14.0000&spessore=2.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.010000&d1=10.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=2.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01001840&d1=10.0000&d2=18.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.012000&d1=12.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01201826&d1=12.0000&d2=18.0000&spessore=2.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01402026&d1=14.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=2.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.014000&d1=14.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01502340&d1=15.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01602440&d1=16.0000&d2=24.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01602231&d1=16.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=3.100000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.01802640&d1=18.0000&d2=26.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.02002840&d1=20.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.02203040&d1=22.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.02403240&d1=24.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.02503340&d1=25.0000&d2=33.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.02803640&d1=28.0000&d2=36.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03003840&d1=30.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03204040&d1=32.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03404240&d1=34.0000&d2=42.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03504340&d1=35.0000&d2=43.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03604440&d1=36.0000&d2=44.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03704540&d1=37.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.03804640&d1=38.0000&d2=46.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.04004840&d1=40.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=4.000000

Codice

01.WWS00.04205040
01.WWS00.04505340
01.WWS00.04605440
01.WWS00.05005840
01.WWS00.05206040
01.WWS00.05506340
01.WWS00.05606440
01.WWS00.06006840
01.WWS00.06007030

01.WWS00.063071540

01.WWS00.06307140
01.WWS00.06507340
01.WWS00.07007840
01.WWS00.07508340
01.WWS00.07708540
01.WWS00.08008840
01.WWS00.08509340
01.WWS00.09009840
01.WWS00.10010840
01.WWS00.10011255
01.WWS00.11012255
01.WWS00.12013255
01.WWS00.12513755
01.WWS00.14015255
01.WWS00.15016255
01.WWS00.160000

01.WWS00.18019255

Descrizione

WWS 042-050 D.042x050x4
WWS 045-053 D.045x053x4 WWS 0450 0530 040 CO
WWS 046-054 D.046x054x4
WWS 050-058 D.050x058x4
WWS 052-060 D.052x060x4
WWS 055-063 D.055x063x4
WWS 056-064 D.056x064x4
WWS 060-068 D.060x068x4
WWS 060-070 D.060x070x3
WWS 063-071/4 D.063,5x071,5x4
WWS 063-071 D.063x071x4
WWS 065-073 D.065x073x4
WWS 070-078 D.070x078x4
WWS 075-083 D.075x083x4
WWS 077-085 D.077x085x4
WWS 080-088 D.080x088x4
WWS 085-093 D.085x093x4
WWS 090-098 D.090x098x4
WWS 100-108 D.100x108x4
WWS 100-112 D.100x112x5,5
WWS 110-122 D.110x122x5,5
WWS 120-132 D.120x132x5,5
WWS 125-137 D.125x137x5,5
WWS 140-152 D.140x152x5,5
WWS 150-162 D.150x162x5,5
WWS 160-172 D.160x172x5,5
WWS 180-192 D.180x192x5,5

d
42.00
45.00
46.00
50.00
52.00
55.00
56.00
60.00
60.00
63.00
63.00
65.00
70.00
75.00
77.00
80.00
85.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
110.00
120.00
125.00
140.00
150.00
160.00
180.00

D
50.00
53.00
54.00
58.00
60.00
63.00
64.00
68.00
70.00
71.50
71.00
73.00
78.00
83.00
85.00
88.00
93.00
98.00
108.00
112.00
122.00
132.00
137.00
152.00
162.00
172.00
192.00

Spessore

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Materiale Peso

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

10.00
10.00
3.74
4.11
4.10
10.00
4.56
4.79
4.66
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.36
10.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
7.09
10.00
16.20
10.00
10.00
20.12
22.50
10.00
25.60
28.80


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.04205040&d1=42.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.04505340&d1=45.0000&d2=53.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.04605440&d1=46.0000&d2=54.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.05005840&d1=50.0000&d2=58.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.05206040&d1=52.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.05506340&d1=55.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.05606440&d1=56.0000&d2=64.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.06006840&d1=60.0000&d2=68.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.06007030&d1=60.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=3.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.063071540&d1=63.0000&d2=71.5000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.06307140&d1=63.0000&d2=71.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.06507340&d1=65.0000&d2=73.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.07007840&d1=70.0000&d2=78.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.07508340&d1=75.0000&d2=83.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.07708540&d1=77.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.08008840&d1=80.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.08509340&d1=85.0000&d2=93.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.09009840&d1=90.0000&d2=98.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.10010840&d1=100.0000&d2=108.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.10011255&d1=100.0000&d2=112.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.11012255&d1=110.0000&d2=122.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.12013255&d1=120.0000&d2=132.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.12513755&d1=125.0000&d2=137.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.14015255&d1=140.0000&d2=152.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.15016255&d1=150.0000&d2=162.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.160000&d1=160.0000&d2=172.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.WWS00.18019255&d1=180.0000&d2=192.0000&spessore=5.500000

